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Sep 8 2018 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.6 hours, 848.8 MB

Name

Junco Partner

East Bound And Down

All the Pretty Girls

Sing To The Mountain

Jars At Home

Frankie Lee

Evangeline

Just Call Me Lonesome

Walk On

Going Down to Nashville

Gonna Lay Down My Old Guitar
Silver Wings (with Linda Ronstadt)
The Prettiest Thing

Foolin' Around

Branded Man

Together Again

Standin' On The Corner (Blue Yodel # 9)
Mule Skinner Blues (Blue Yodel #8)
Waiting for a Train

I Fall To Pieces

Crazy

Walkin' After Midnight

Every Man a King

Kingfish

I Ride Alone

Tore Down Fences

Open Road

Leaning On the Everlasting Arms
Baby's Got a Banjo

Wrong Way Down A One Way Road
Hard Road

Another Song About Texas

Time
2:45
2:49
4:31
3:42
2:08
2:51
3:34
311
5:51
2:21
2:35
3:28
4:15
2:55
3:47
3:45
2:40
2:58
2:47
2:52
2:45
2:36
1:.03
2:46
4:47
312
3:51
3:42
4:16
3:05
311

3:27

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
The Essential Jerry Reed

All the Pretty Girls - Single

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele...
Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele...

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele...

Before I Go

Del Rio, Texas Revisited
Downey To Lubbock
Voices

Jim Lauderdale and Roland White

I Saw The Light w/ Some Help From My...

Room #23

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Martin Scorsese Presents: The Blues [Di...

Rough Guide To Hillbilly Blues
Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
Billboard Top Country Hits 1961

Billboard Top Country Hits 1962

Golden Age Of Country Volume 1: Walt...

Good Old Boys

Good Old Boys

Tore Down Fences
Tore Down Fences
Open Road

Crazy Beautiful

Crazy Beautiful

The Door Is Wide Open
Stories I've Told

Go On
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Jerry Reed

Kaleo

Elephant Revival
Trampled By Turtles
Mulehead

Ordinary Elephant
Radney Foster

Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
Tom Rush

Jim Lauderdale

The Earl Scruggs Revue
David Childers & The Modern Don Juans
Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
Jimmie Rodgers

Jimmie Rodgers

Jimmie Rodgers

Patsy Cline

Patsy Cline

Patsy Cline

Randy Newman

Randy Newman
Surrender Hill

Surrender Hill

Diane Patterson

Tia McGraff

Tia McGraff

Michael Waid

Chuck Williams

Phillip Sandifer
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Name

The Spinning Wheel
Homeward Bound

Belle Starr

Radio (Featuring Redd Volkaert)
Everybody Wants To Hide
Long Parade

I'll Bring You Back

Ain't No Fool Like an Old Fool
Save It For Later [Live]

Time Flies

Banks of Jordan

Banks Of The Brazos

Banks Of The Guadalupe

Any Major Dude Will Tell You

Wobbles

Time
3:14
2:46
5:28
3:29
2:47
3:16
3:32
4:30
4:30
3:20
3:37
2:06
3:02
3:08

331

Album

Tales From Home
Tales From Home
Time Is On Our Side
These Bad Habits

A New Story

A New Story

A New Story

Deep End Live!

Time Flies

Put The Hammer Down
The Truth Will Set You Free

One Endless Night

Alpha Mike Foxtrot: Rare Tracks 1994-2...

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Eleanor Tomlinson & Ross Tomlinson
Eleanor Tomlinson
Butch Hancock
Mandy Rowden

J Wagner

J Wagner

J Wagner

Lil Stanley

Pete Townshend

Jim Lauderdale
Mark Ambrose
James Hand

Jimmie Dale Gilmore
Wilco

Benmont Tench



