

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	East Bound And Down	2:49	The Essential Jerry Reed	Jerry Reed
3	All the Pretty Girls	4:31	All the Pretty Girls - Single	Kaleo
4	Sing To The Mountain	3:42	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele	Elephant Revival
5	Jars At Home	2:08	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele	Trampled By Turtles
6	Frankie Lee	2:51	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele	Mulehead
7	Evangeline	3:34	Before I Go	Ordinary Elephant
8	Just Call Me Lonesome	3:11	Del Rio, Texas Revisited	Radney Foster
9	Walk On	5:51	Downey To Lubbock	Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
10	Going Down to Nashville	2:21	Voices	Tom Rush
11	Gonna Lay Down My Old Guitar	2:35	Jim Lauderdale and Roland White	Jim Lauderdale
12	Silver Wings (with Linda Ronstadt)	3:28	I Saw The Light w/ Some Help From My	The Earl Scruggs Revue
13	The Prettiest Thing	4:15	Room #23	David Childers & The Modern Don Juans
14	Foolin' Around	2:55	Bakersfield	Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
15	Branded Man	3:47	Bakersfield	Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
16	Together Again	3:45	Bakersfield	Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
17	Standin' On The Corner (Blue Yodel # 9)	2:40	Martin Scorsese Presents: The Blues [Di	Jimmie Rodgers
18	Mule Skinner Blues (Blue Yodel #8)	2:58	Rough Guide To Hillbilly Blues	Jimmie Rodgers
19	Waiting for a Train	2:47	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	Jimmie Rodgers
20	I Fall To Pieces	2:52	Billboard Top Country Hits 1961	Patsy Cline
21	Crazy	2:45	Billboard Top Country Hits 1962	Patsy Cline
22	Walkin' After Midnight	2:36	Golden Age Of Country Volume 1: Walt	Patsy Cline
23	Every Man a King	1:03	Good Old Boys	Randy Newman
24	Kingfish	2:46	Good Old Boys	Randy Newman
25	I Ride Alone	4:47	Tore Down Fences	Surrender Hill
26	Tore Down Fences	3:12	Tore Down Fences	Surrender Hill
27	Open Road	3:51	Open Road	Diane Patterson
28	Leaning On the Everlasting Arms	3:42	Crazy Beautiful	Tia McGraff
29	Baby's Got a Banjo	4:16	Crazy Beautiful	Tia McGraff
30	Wrong Way Down A One Way Road	3:05	The Door Is Wide Open	Michael Waid
31	Hard Road	3:11	Stories I've Told	Chuck Williams
32	Another Song About Texas	3:27	Go On	Phillip Sandifer

Sep 8 2018 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 The Spinning Wheel	3:14 Tales From Home	Eleanor Tomlinson & Ross Tomlinson
34 Homeward Bound	2:46 Tales From Home	Eleanor Tomlinson
35 Belle Starr	5:28 Time Is On Our Side	Butch Hancock
36 Radio (Featuring Redd Volkaert)	3:29 These Bad Habits	Mandy Rowden
37 Everybody Wants To Hide	2:47 A New Story	J Wagner
38 Long Parade	3:16 A New Story	J Wagner
39 I'll Bring You Back	3:32 A New Story	J Wagner
40 Ain't No Fool Like an Old Fool	4:30	Lil Stanley
41 Save It For Later [Live]	4:30 Deep End Live!	Pete Townshend
42 Time Flies	3:20 Time Flies	Jim Lauderdale
43 Banks of Jordan	3:37 Put The Hammer Down	Mark Ambrose
44 Banks Of The Brazos	2:06 The Truth Will Set You Free	James Hand
45 Banks Of The Guadalupe	3:02 One Endless Night	Jimmie Dale Gilmore
46 Any Major Dude Will Tell You	3:08 Alpha Mike Foxtrot: Rare Tracks 1994-2	Wilco
47 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench